DATE:

CHANGE ORDER NO.:
CONTRACT NO.:
PROJECT:
CONTRACTOR:

ORIGINAL:

PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS:
THIS CHANGE ORDER:
REVISED AMOUNT:
ORIGINAL START DATE:

ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE:
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE:

NEW COMPLETION DATE:

CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

June 5, 2018

One (1)
K-1718-82

Core Area Phase 2 Saw Cut Project

Precision Concrete Cutting of Okiahoma LLC

11417 SW 109th Street
Mustang, OK 73064

Contract Time Contract Amount
180 calendar days $133,308.00

0 calendar days $0.00

0 calendar days $7.853.13

180 calendar days $141,159.13

February 23, 2018
August 22, 2018
August 22, 2018

August 22, 2018

DESCRIPTION: S Increase $
Increase identified locations to include 254.38 inch feet
located on the north and south sidewalks along Alameda
from Porter to 12th Ave NE.
7,853.13

SUBMITTED BY
CONTRACTOR:

%W/me B Date:é/f /ﬁa/g’

précidion Concrete Cutting of Oklahoma LLC

Fusvosen Conete ety



RECOMMENDED BY

PROJECT MANAGER:

ACCEPTED BY
CITY OF NORMAN:

ACCEPTED BY
CITY OF NORMAN:

/Y%

Lis=D. Krieg, C')DELG//Grants Manager

City Attorney

Lynne Miller,Mayor

Date: [2’/5*/@
Date:

Date:



P
K AN

oy

V@WWW

FOISION

Al

!

TE[CU

j

[ING]

City of Norman
Core Area Phase 2 - Alameda add on
Attn Lisa Krieg

PO Box 370

Norman, OK 73070
Link to online repairs map

Page 1 of 7

Date: April 25, 2018
Bid #: 1895AB

Core Area 2 Project - Alameda Add On
*Credit given for repairs not made on original order due to replacements.

Precision Concrete Cutting of Oklahoma
11417 SW 109th
Mustang, OK 73064
(405) 427-4455 - phone

Total Ln. Ft.
779.00
PRECISION CONCRETE CUTTING

Federal ID #: 46-4073768

Total In. Ft.

254.38

No. Size Size Lineal Feet Location Inch Feet
Repairs completed at McDonalds
1895A-1 | 0.375 0 3 Along 12th Ave, completed repair 0.56
1895A-2 1 0.25 5 Along 12th Ave, completed repair 3.13
1895A-3 1.25 0.5 5 Along 12th Ave, completed repair 4.38
1895A-4 | 0.75 0 5 Along 12th Ave, completed repair | Crossover 1.88
1895A-5 0.25 0 4 Along 12th Ave, completed repair 0.50
1895A-6 1 0.375 5 Along 12th Ave, completed repair 3.44
1895A-7 | 0.375 0 3 Along 12th Ave, completed repair 0.56
1895A-8 | 0.25 0 4 Along Alameda, completed repair | Crossover 0.50
1895A-9 | 0.25 ] 0.125 5 Along Alameda, completed repair 0.94
1895A-10| 0.25 0 3 Along Alameda, completed repair 0.38
1895A-111 0.25 0 3 Along Alameda, completed repair | Crossover 0.38
New Area surveyed along Alameda St
1895B-1 0.5 0.25 5 Alameda St, 500 Blk, S side Ramp 1.88
1895B-2 | 0.375 0 5 Alameda St, 500 Blk, S side 0.94
1895B-3 | 0.875 0 5 Alameda St, 500 Blk, S side Crossover 2.19
1895B-4 0.5 0 5 Alameda St, 500 Blk, S side Crossover 1.25
1895B-5 | 0.375 | 0.375 5 Alameda St, 500 Blk, S side Ramp 1.88
1895B-6 | 0.375 0 3 Alameda St, 500 Blk, S side Crack 0.56
1895B-7 | 0.375 | 0.25 5 Alameda St, 500 Blk, S side 1.56
1895B-8 | 0.875 0 5 Alameda St, 500 Blk, S side Crossover 2.19
1895B-9 0.5 0 5 Alameda St, 600 Blk, S side 1.25
1895B-10} 0.5 0.25 5 Alameda St, 600 Blk, S side 1.88
1895B-12 0.5 0 4 Alameda St, 600 Blk, S side 1.00
1895B-13] 0.25 0 2 Alameda St, 600 Blk, S side 0.25
1895B-14 | 0.875 0 5 Alameda St, 700 Blk, S side 2.19
1895B-15 1 0.375 6 Alameda St, 700 Blk, S side 4.13
1895B-16 | 0.375 0 3 Alameda St, 700 Blk, S side 0.56

Content is solely for the person to which it is addressed and may contain privileged and confidential
information protected by law. Unauthorized use and/or re-disclosure may subject you to penalties under
applicable state and federal laws.



PRECISION CONCRETE CUTTING

Page 2 of 7

No. Size Size Lineal Feet Location Code Inch Feet
1895B-17 | 0.375 | 0.375 6 Alameda St, 700 Blk, S side 2.25
1895B-18 ] 0.25 0 4 Alameda St, 700 Blk, S side 0.50
1895B-19 | 0.375 0 3 Alameda St, 700 Blk, S side 0.56
1895B-20 0.5 0 5 Alameda St, 700 Blk, S side 1.25
1895B-21 0.5 0 4 Alameda St, 700 Blk, S side 1.00
1895B-22 1 0.25 0 3 Alameda St, 700 BIk, S side Ramp 0.38
1895B-23] 0.75 0.25 5 Alameda St, 800 Blk, S side Ramp 2.50
1895B-24 | 0.875 | 0.25 5 Alameda St, 800 BIk, S side Ramp 2.81
1895B-25 0.5 0 3 Alameda St, 800 Blk, S side 0.75
1895B-26 0.5 0.25 6 Alameda St, 800 Blk, S side 2.25
1895B-27| 0.25 0 3 Alameda St, 800 Blk, S side 0.38
1895B-28 [ 0.5 0 5 _ Alameda St, 800 Blk, S side 1.25
1895B-29 0.5 0 3 Alameda St, 800 Blk, S side Ramp 0.75
18958-30 | 0.5 0 3 Alameda St,. 800 Blk, S side, Ramp 0.75
driveway

1895B-31| 0.75 0 4 Alameda Sdtr'if:“?a?'k' S side, 1.50
1895B-32 | 0.375 | 0.25 4 Alameda itr'if:‘,sas'k' S side, 1.25
1895B-33| 0.25 0 4 Alameda St, 800 BIk, S side Crossover 0.50
1895B-34 | 0.25 0 2 Alameda St, 800 BIk, S side 0.25
18958-35| 0.25 | © 5 Alameda itr'if:vsa?‘k' Sside, | rossover | 0.63
1895B-36 | 0.375 0 2 Alameda St, 800 BIk, S side 0.38
1895B-38 | 0.375 0 4 Alameda St, 800 BIk, S side 0.75
1895B-39 | 0.375 0 3 Alameda St, 800 BIk, S side 0.56
1895B-40 | 0.375 0 5 Alameda St, 800 BIk, S side Crossover 0.94
1895B-41 0.5 0 2 Alameda St, 800 BIk, S side Crossover 0.50
1895B-42 | 0.375 0 5 Alameda St, 800 Bk, S side 0.94
1895B-43 1 0.25 0 2 Alameda St, 800 BIk, S side 0.25
1895B-44 | 0.25 0 4 Alameda St, 800 BIk, S side 0.50
1895B-45 | 0.375 0 5 Alameda St, 800 BIk, S side Crossover 0.94
1895B-46 | 0.625 0 3 Alameda St, 800 BIk, S side 0.94
1895B-47 | 0.375 | 0.375 5 Alameda St, 800 Bk, S side Ramp 1.88
1895B-48 | 0.375 0 4 Alameda St, 900 BIk, S side Ramp 0.75
1895B-49 | 0.625 | 0.375 5 Alameda St, 900 Blk, S side 2.50
1895B-50| 0.75 0 2 Alameda St, 900 BIk, S side 0.75
1895B-51 | 0.375 0 2 Alameda St, 900 BIk, S side 0.38
1895B-53 0.5 0 5 Alameda St, 900 BIk, S side Ramp 1.25
1895B-54 | 0.25 0 5 Alameda St, 900 BIk, S side Ramp 0.63
1895B-55| 0.375 0 3 Alameda St, 900 BIk, S side 0.56
1895B-56 | 0.375 0 5 Alameda St, 900 BIk, S side 0.94
1895B-57 | 0.375 0 1 Alameda St, 900 BIk, S side 0.19

Content is solely for the person to which it is addressed and may contain privileged and confidential
information protected by law. Unauthorized use and/or re-disclosure may subject you to penalties under
applicable state and federal laws.




PRECISION CONCRETE CUTTING

Page 3 of 7

No. Size Size Lineal Feet Location Code Inch Feet
1895B-58 | 0.75 | 0.625 5 Alameda St, 900 BIk, S side 3.44
1895B-59 | 0.625 0 5 Alameda St, 900 Bk, S side 1.56
1895B-60} 0.875 0 5 Alameda St, 900 BIk, S side Crossover 2.19
1895B-61 0.5 0 4 Alameda St, 900 Blk, S side 1.00
1895B-62 | 0.75 0.75 5 Alameda St, 900 Blk, S side 3.75
1895B-63 | 0.875 | 0.625 5 Alameda St, 900 BIk, S side Ramp 3.75
1895B-651 0.375 0 3 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, S side Crossover 0.56
1895B-66 0.5 0 4 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, S side 1.00
1895B-67 | 0.375 0 2 Alameda St, 1000 Blk, S side 0.38
1895B-68 1.5 0.875 5 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, S side 5.94
1895B-69 0.5 0 5 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, S side Crossover 1.25
1895B-70 | 0.375 0 5 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, S side Crossover 0.94
1895B-71 0.5 0 5 Alameda St, 1000 Blk, S side Crossover 1.25
1895B-72 | 0.375 | 0.25 4 Alameda St, 1000 Bk, S side Ramp 1.25
1895B-73 0.5 0 2 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, S side Ramp 0.50
1895B-74 | 0.375 0 4 Alameda St, 1000 Blk, S side Crossover 0.75
1895B-75 0.5 0 5 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, S side Crossover 1.25
1895B-76 0.5 0 5 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, S side 1.25
1895B-77 0.5 0 3 Alameda St, 1000 Blk, S side 0.75
1895B-78 | 0.375 0 3 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, S side 0.56
1895B-79 | 0.75 0 8 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, S side Crack 3.00
1895B-81 | 0.375 0 5 Alameda St, 1000 Blk, S side Crossover 0.94
1895B-82 | 0.75 0.25 8 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, S side Crack 4.00
1895B-83 | 0.625 0 5 Alameda St, 1000 Bk, S side Ramp 1.56
1895B-84 | 0.875 0 5 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, S side 2.19
1895B-85| 0.625 0 5 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, S side Crossover 1.56
1895B-86 0.5 0 5 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, S side Crossover 1.25
1895B-87 0.5 0 4 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, S side 1.00
1895B-88 | 0.875 0 5 Alameda St, 1100 Bk, S side Ramp 2.19
1895B-89 | 0.25 0 3 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, S side Ramp 0.38
1895B-90 | 0.375 0 3 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, S side 0.56
1895B-91 | 0.625 | 0.375 5 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, S side 2.50
1895B-92 0.5 0 3 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, S side 0.75
1895B-93 [ 0.5 0 4 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, S side Ramp, 1.00

Crossover
1895B-94 | 0.375 0 2 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, S side 0.38
1895B-95| 0.625 0 5 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, S side 1.56
1895B-96 | 0.75 0.25 5 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, S side 2.50
1895B-97 | 1.25 0.25 4 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side Crack 3.00
1895B-98 | 0.875 0.5 5 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 3.44

Content is solely for the person to which it is addressed and may contain privileged and confidential
information protected by law. Unauthorized use and/or re-disclosure may subject you to penalties under
applicable state and federal laws.




PRECISION CONCRETE CUTTING

Page 4 of 7

No. Size Size Lineal Feet Location Code Inch Feet
1895B-99 | 0.625 | 0.25 5 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 2.19
s |os2s| o 6 Aameda st, 1100 Blk, Nside | (SBS | 188
181%518— 0.375 0 5 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side Crossover 0.94
18190525' 0.75 | o0 5 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side Crossover |  1.88
e Jo37s| o 3 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 0.56
181%545' 0.375 | o0 4 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side 0.75
181%555' 1 0 5 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side Crossover 2.50
18190568— 0.75 0 5 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side Crossover 1.88
1895 osrs| o 4 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side Ramp 1.75
1895 | o5 | o2s 6 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side Ramp 2.25
e | 1375|0625 | s Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 5.00
18191505‘ 0.625 0 3 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side 0.94
1P |osrs |05 | s Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 2.50
10955 | 025 | 025 5 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 1.25
18191535' 0.5 0 5 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side Crossover 1.25
18191545' 0.5 0 3 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 0.75
1095 | o5 |oxs| s Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side 1.56
18191568_ 0.375 0 3 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side 0.56
18191575- 0.5 0 3 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side 0.75
1895 losrs o375 | s Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 3.13
18955 o875 | o 5 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 2.19
185 | 075 |oa2s| 8 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side 3.50
18192515' 0.25 0 3 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 0.38
18192525' 1.25 0 5 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side Crossover 3.13

Content is solely for the person to which it is addressed and may contain privileged and confidential
information protected by law. Unauthorized use and/or re-disclosure may subject you to penalties under
applicable state and federal laws.




PRECISION CONCRETE CUTTING

Page 5 of 7

No. Size Size Lineal Feet Location Code Inch Feet
1895 los7s| o 2 Alameda St, 1100 Bk, N side 0.38
18192545' 0.5 0 2 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side 0.50
Bl 1 | o2 5 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 3.13
18958 | 025 o125 | s Alameda St, 1100 Bik, N side 0.94
P |osrs| o 4 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 0.75
18192588- 0625 | o 4 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side 1.25
18192595_ 0.75 0 5 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side Crossover 1.88
5 losrs| o 3 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 0.56
Y osrs| o 3 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side 0.56
1095 | 025 | 0125 5 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side 0.94
18193535' 0.5 0 3 Alameda St, 1100 BIk, N side 0.75
181‘-;'3' 0.375| 0 5 Alameda St, 1100 Blk, N side Crossover | 0.94
o |oars| o 3 Alameda St, 1000 Blk, N side 0.56
1098 | 025 | 0.25 5 Alameda St, 1000 Bk, N side 1.25
1819357'3' 0.375| o0 6 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, N side Crack 1.13
18193585- 0.875| o 5 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, N side 2.19
18193595' 0.375 0 5 Alameda St, 1000 Blk, N side 0.94
oS |oars| o 4 Alameda St, 1000 Bk, N side 0.75
e o | o 3 Alameda St, 1000 Bk, N side 0.38
1811523- 0.5 0 3 Alameda St, 1000 BIk, N side Ramp 0.75
15 | os | o 4 Alameda St, 900 Blk, N side Ramp 1.00
181‘1545' 0.25 0 5 Alameda St, 900 Blk, N side Crossover 0.63
18194553' 0.5 0 4 Alameda St, 900 BIk, N side Crossover 1.00

Content is solely for the person to which it is addressed and may contain privileged and confidential
information protected by law. Unauthorized use and/or re-disclosure may subject you to penalties under
applicable state and federal laws.




Page 6 of 7

PRECISION CONCRETE CUTTING

No. Size Size Lineal Feet Location Code inch Feet
18194568- 0.75 0 4 Alameda St, 900 Blk, N side 1.50
18194575' 0.375 0 4 Alameda St, 900 Blk, N side 0.75
1055 | 1125 | 075 5 Alameda St, 900 BIk, N side 4.69
1811595- 0.25 0 3 Alameda St, 900 Blk, N side 0.38
1o | 0875 | 0.25 5 Alameda St, 900 Blk, N side 2.81
A L 4 Alameda St, 900 Blk, N side 1.25
1898 | 025 |oa2s| s Alameda St, 900 Blk, N side 0.94
18195538_ 0.625 0 5 Alameda St, 900 BIk, N side Crossover 1.56
1o Jos2s| o 4 Alameda St, 900 BIk, N side Ramp 1.25
18195558- 0.5 0 5 Alameda St, 800 Blk, N side Ramp 1.25
18195568- 0.5 0 4 Alameda St, 800 BIk, N side 1.00
18195575' 0.875 0 5 Alameda St, 800 Blk, N side Crossover 2.19
18195588_ 0.5 0 5 Alameda St, 800 BIk, N side Crossover 1.25
1819528- 0.5 0 1 Alameda St, 800 Blk, N side 0.25
18196%8_ 0.75 0 5 Alameda St, 800 Blk, N side Crossover 1.88
18955 o625 | o 4 Alameda St, 800 Blk, N side 1.25
18196525' 0.5 0 4 Alameda St, 800 Bik, N side 1.00
181%535- 0.5 0 3 Alameda St, 800 Blk, N side 0.75
185 Joars| o 5 Alameda St, 800 Blk, N side 0.94
1895 o375 | o 3 Alameda St, 800 BIk, N side 0.56
10955 oa7s| o 3 Alameda St, 800 Bik, N side 0.56
18196573‘ 0.375 0 5 Alameda St, 800 Blk, N side Crossover 0.94
18196585- 0375| o0 4 Alameda St, 800 BIk, N side 0.75

Content is solely for the person to which it is addressed and may contain privileged and confidential
information protected by law. Unauthorized use and/or re-disclosure may subject you to penalties under
applicable state and federal laws.



Page 7 of 7

PRECISION CONCRETE CUTTING

No. Size  Size Lineal Feet Location Inch Feet
185" | 025 | 0.25 5 Alameda St, 800 Bik, N side Ramp 1.25
18197515' 0.75 | 0.25 6 Alameda St, 800 BIk, N side Ramp 3.00
15 |osrs| o 2 Alameda St, 800 BIk, N side 0.38
181%538- 0.875 0 7 Alameda St, 800 BIk, N side Crack 3.06
B | o3| o 3 Alameda St, 800 BIk, N side 0.56
18197558_ 0.625 0 5 Alameda St, 800 Blk, N side Crossover 1.56
18197568_ 0.375 0 5 Alameda St, 700 Blk, N side Crossover 0.94
18197575' 0.25 0 2 Alameda St, 700 BIk, N side 0.25
5 o375 | o 3 Alameda St, 700 Blk, N side 0.56
1519759‘3' 0.375 0 5 Alameda St, 700 Blk, N side Crack 0.94
181%505- 0.25 0 2 Alameda St, 700 BIk, N side 0.25

Totals:| 779.00 254.38
Credit for repairs not made due to

replacements or shifted over 2 inches -30.00

Final Totals:| 779.00 224.38

Total Cost: $7,853.13

*3% charge on total cost if paying by credit card

*Precision Concrete Cutting of Oklahoma is not responsible for re-painting of any curbs that we repair.
*Qur services do not include any filling of gaps.
*If during our repair a sidewalk panel cracks or breaks off in a way not already present,
we will not pour new concrete, however you will not be charged for that repair.

Content is solely for the person to which it is addressed and may contain privileged and confidential
information protected by law. Unauthorized use and/or re-disclosure may subject you to penalties under
applicable state and federal laws.



